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COUNCIL AND COMMITTEE DATES 2009/10 
 

Bank Holidays:  
2009 – 4th May, 25th May, 31st August   
2010 – 3rd May, 31st May, 30th August 
Easter: 
2009 – 10th April (Good Friday), 13th April (Easter Monday) 
2010 – 2nd April (Good Friday), 5th April (Easter Monday) 

 Elections:  
 2009 – 4th June, County Council / combined European Parliamentary 
    Elections 

 
 

Wednesday 6th May 2009 Council (Annual Meeting) 
Monday 18th May 2009 Planning Committee 
Monday 18th May 2009 Licensing Committee 
Monday 18th May 2009 Performance Man. Board  
Tuesday 19th May 2009 Scrutiny Board                                
Wednesday 20th May 2009 Standards Committee  
 
Tuesday 2nd June 2009 Overview Board 
Wednesday 3rd June 2009 Cabinet 
Monday 8th June 2009 Audit Board 
Monday 15th June 2009 Planning Committee  
Monday 15th June 2009 Performance Man. Board 
Wednesday 24th June 2009 Cabinet (Special Meeting)/ 
  Council (Extraordinary Meeting) 

(Accounts) 
Tuesday 30th June 2009 Scrutiny Board 
 
 
Wednesday 1st July 2009 Cabinet        
Tuesday 7th July 2009 Overview Board     
Monday 13th July 2009 Planning Committee  
Wednesday 15th July 2009 Council 
Monday 20th July 2009 Performance Man. Board 
Wednesday 22nd July 2009 Standards Committee  
Monday 27th July 2009  Licensing Committee  
Tuesday 28th July 2009                Scrutiny Board 
Wednesday 29th July 2009 Cabinet 
 
Monday 10th August 2009 Planning Committee 
   

 
Tuesday 1st September 2009 Overview Board 
Wednesday 2nd September 2009      Cabinet  
Monday 7th September 2009 Planning Committee 
Monday 7th September 2009 Licensing Committee 
Monday 14th September 2009 Audit Board   
Wednesday 16th September 2009     Council 
Monday 21st September 2009 Performance Man. Board 
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Wednesday 23rd September 2009 Standards Committee   
Tuesday 29th September 2009 Scrutiny Board 
Tuesday 6th October 2009 Overview Board  
Wednesday 7th October 2009 Cabinet 
Monday 12th October 2009 Planning Committee 
Monday 19th October 2009 Licensing Committee 
Monday 19th October 2009 Performance Man. Board 
Tuesday 27th October 2009 Scrutiny Board 
 
Monday 2nd November 2009 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 3rd November 2009 Overview Board 
Wednesday 4th November 2009        Cabinet 
Wednesday 11th November 2009 Standards Committee 
Monday 16th November 2009 Performance Man. Board 
Wednesday 18th November 2009 Council 
Tuesday 24th November 2009 Scrutiny Board 
Monday 30th November 2009 Licensing Committee 
 
Tuesday 1st December 2009 Scrutiny &Overview Board 
  (Joint Meeting) 
Wednesday 2nd December 2009 Cabinet 
Monday 7th December 2009 Planning Committee 
Monday 14th December 2009 Audit Board 
Monday 21st December 2009 Performance Man. Board 

 
Monday 4th January 2010 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 5th January 2010 Scrutiny / Overview Board 
  (Joint Meeting) 
Tuesday 5th January 2010 Overview Board  
Wednesday 6th January 2010 Cabinet 
Monday 11th January 2010 Licensing Committee 
Wednesday 13th January 2010 Standards Committee 
Monday 18th January 2010 Performance Man. Board 
Wednesday 20th January 2010 Council 
Tuesday 26th January 2010 Scrutiny Board  

  
Monday 1st February 2010 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 2nd February 2010 Overview Board 
Wednesday 3rd February 2010 Cabinet 
Monday 15th February 2010 Performance Man. Board 
Monday 22nd February 2010 Licensing Committee 
Tuesday 23rd February 2010 Scrutiny Board 
Wednesday 24th February 2010        Council  (Extraordinary 

Meeting – Council Tax) 
 
Monday 1st March 2010 Planning Committee 
Tuesday 2nd March 2010 Overview Board 
Wednesday 3rd March 2010 Cabinet 
Monday 15th March 2010 Audit Board 
Monday 15th March 2010 Performance Man. Board 
Wednesday 17th March 2010 Council 
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Tuesday 23rd March 2010 Scrutiny Board 
Wednesday 24th March 2010 Standards Committee    
Monday 29th March 2010 Planning Committee  
Tuesday 30th March 2010 Overview Board 
 
Wednesday 7th April 2010 Cabinet 
Monday 19th April 2010 Planning Committee   
Monday 19th April 2010 Performance Man. Board 
Tuesday 20th April 2010 Scrutiny Board 
Wednesday 21st April 2010 Council 
Tuesday 27th April 2010 Overview Board 
Wednesday 28th April 2010 Cabinet 
 
Wednesday 5th May 2010 Council (Annual Meeting) 


